SAT 2/28

SUN 3A

MON 3/2

TUES 3/3

WED 3/4

THURS 3/5

FRI 3/6

SAT 3/7

@ Bacaroi

S MIAMI SAILING WEEK

EFG@®

Pro-Am Gala

Pro-Am Regatta

Star Class Registration
Welcome Cocktail Event
Art Exhibit Opening Cocktail

Regatta Starts
Hospitality Services
Bacardi Cup Party

Regatta Starts
BACARDI Happy Hour

Race Start Warning
Registration

Cocktail Event

Skipper Meetings
BACARDI Mid-Week Party

Regatta Starts
Regatta Starts
BACARDI Happy Hour

Regatta Starts
Regatta Starts
BACARDI Happy Hour

Race Start Warning
Awards Party & Dinner

7:00-10:00

11:00-3:00
4:00-7:00
4:00-7:00
6:00-9:00

11:55
4:00-6:00
6:00-8:00

11:55
4:00-6:00

11:55

3:30-6:30
3:00-6:00
Afternoon
5:00-8:00

10:55
11:55
4:00-6:00

10:55
11:55
4:00-6:00

10:55
6:00-9:00

Coral Reef Yacht Club  Charity Dinner w/live auction

Shake-A-Leg Miami
Hospitality Village
Hospitality Village
CocoWalk

Biscayne Bay
Hospitality Village
Bacardi Building

Biscayne Bay
Hospitality Village

Biscayne Bay
Hospitality Village
Hospitality Village
Selected Classes
Hospitality Village

Biscayne Bay
Biscayne Bay
Hospitality Village

Biscayne Bay
Biscayne Bay
Hospitality Village

Biscayne Bay
Hospitality Village

Pro-Am Competitors

Star Class
Participants and VIP
Unit 115

Circle 1 Star Class
Participants and VIP
2701 LeJeune Rd, Coral Gables

Circle 1 Star Class
Participants and VIP

Circle 1 Star Class
All Remaining Classes
Arriving Classes
Various Locations
Participants and VIP

Other Circles Vipers/J70/VX1/M32
Circle 1 Star Class
Participants and VIP

Other Circles Vipers/J70/VX1/M32
Circle 1 Star Class
Participants and VIP

All circles
Participants and VIP



