

MIAMI SAILING WEEK

EFG

MARCH 1 - 7 2015 1 - 7

SAT 2/28	Pro-Am Gala	7:00-10:00	Coral Reef Yacht Club	Charity Dinner w/live auction
SUN 3/1	Pro-Am Regatta Star Class Registration Welcome Cocktail Event Art Exhibit Opening Cocktail	11:00-3:00 4:00-7:00 4:00-7:00 6:00-9:00	Shake-A-Leg Miami Hospitality Village Hospitality Village CocoWalk	Pro-Am Competitors Star Class Participants and VIP Unit 115
MON 3/2	Regatta Starts Hospitality Services Bacardi Cup Party	11:55 4:00-6:00 6:00-8:00	Biscayne Bay Hospitality Village Bacardi Building	Circle 1 Star Class Participants and VIP 2701 LeJeune Rd, Coral Gables
TUES 3/3	Regatta Starts BACARDI Happy Hour	11:55 4:00-6:00	Biscayne Bay Hospitality Village	Circle 1 Star Class Participants and VIP
WED 3/4	Race Start Warning Registration Cocktail Event Skipper Meetings BACARDI Mid-Week Party	11:55 3:30-6:30 3:00-6:00 Afternoon 5:00-8:00	Biscayne Bay Hospitality Village Hospitality Village Selected Classes Hospitality Village	Circle 1 Star Class All Remaining Classes Arriving Classes Various Locations Participants and VIP
THURS 3/5	Regatta Starts Regatta Starts BACARDI Happy Hour	10:55 11:55 4:00-6:00	Biscayne Bay Biscayne Bay Hospitality Village	Other Circles Vipers/J70/VX1/M32 Circle 1 Star Class Participants and VIP
FRI 3/6	Regatta Starts Regatta Starts BACARDI Happy Hour	10:55 11:55 4:00-6:00	Biscayne Bay Biscayne Bay Hospitality Village	Other Circles Vipers/J70/VX1/M32 Circle 1 Star Class Participants and VIP
SAT 3/7	Race Start Warning Awards Party & Dinner	10:55 6:00-9:00	Biscayne Bay Hospitality Village	All circles Participants and VIP